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Christopher Bernard Wilcock

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WC2R 0DZ

Date of birth December 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BODYPEDIC LTD

ATHENA VOICE COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

THE PROACTIVE MEDIA NETWORK
LTD

THE OPPORTUNE ORGANISATION
LTD

KEEPAHEAD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Bernard Wilcock

Number

Number

04290087
03984875
04752893
04514004

03768373

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909129705

909129705
157 456-458 Strand
Charing Cross

London

American

App. Date

App. Date

19/04/2004
05/06/2003
02/05/2003
19/08/2002

02/03/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



